

1	Page 4-line 2	Delete "qualified" and insert "who qualify".
2		
3	Page 9-line 4	Delete " <u>Buffalo</u> " and insert " <u>Casper</u> ".
4		
5	Page 10-line 14	Delete "Buffalo" and insert "Casper".
6		VON FLATERN, CHAIRMAN